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Österr. Staats- und Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2016
Südstadt, 23. - 24.4.2016

Event 23 Men, 50m Bifins Open
24.04.2016 - 9:55 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Austrian D Rating

1. EMROVIC, Kenan 03 SpeedFish 25.26
2. CELIK, Mikail 03 Vienna Dolphins 25.46
3. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Maxim 03 Vienna Dolphins 27.43
4. BLASCHEK, Christian 04 Vienna Dolphins 27.63
5. JUST, David 03 Vienna Dolphins 27.83
6. MAKOLA, Mateusz 04 SV Baeder 28.01
7. EGGER, Lukas 03 Tauchclub Happy Bubbles 28.53
8. BENIGNI, Guido 05 Vienna Dolphins 29.52
9. UNGER, Lorenz 05 Vienna Dolphins 29.85

10. EMROVIC, Kemal 04 SpeedFish 29.92
11. INGEGNERI, Tommaso 03 SpeedFish 29.96
12. BOCEK, Nikolaus 04 Vienna Dolphins 31.80
13. SCHREITL, Ardian 07 SV Baeder 36.16
14. ALBINI, Marco 07 SpeedFish 36.26
15. HOLLE, Sebastian 07 SpeedFish 43.82
16. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Mathea 05 Vienna Dolphins 44.60

Austrian C Rating

1. HIDASI, Zsombor 02 Vienna Dolphins 25.79
2. MILETO, Lorenzo 01 SpeedFish 25.96
3. SCHMID, Fabian 02 SpeedFish 26.44
4. KEFER, Nikolaus 02 Vienna Dolphins 27.76
5. BAJWA, David 02 Vienna Dolphins 27.95
6. HOFSTETTER, Stephan 02 Vienna Dolphins 29.62
7. KAPFER, Thomas 02 Arbeitersamariterbund Margareten 30.24

Austrian B Rating

1. REISER, Marco 00 FC Union Graz 22.45
2. BASYOUNI-KHAMIS, Karim 00 SV Baeder 25.90
3. BIRO, Oliver 99 Vienna Dolphins 25.93
4. RIGHI, Alessandro 00 SV Baeder 26.10

Austrian Open Rating

1. UNGER, Dominik 95 FC Union Graz 20.02
Österreichischer Rekord

2. SCHMIDT, Patrik 98 Vienna Dolphins 21.46
3. SEITZ, Johannes 95 Vienna Dolphins 22.12
4. ROGLER, Gerhard 94 Vienna Dolphins 22.22
5. REISER, Marco 00 FC Union Graz 22.45
6. STEGER, Maximilian 98 FC Union Graz 23.33
7. EMROVIC, Kenan 03 SpeedFish 25.26
8. CELIK, Mikail 03 Vienna Dolphins 25.46
9. JANECEK, Daniel 96 SV Baeder 25.51

10. HIDASI, Zsombor 02 Vienna Dolphins 25.79
11. BASYOUNI-KHAMIS, Karim 00 SV Baeder 25.90
12. BIRO, Oliver 99 Vienna Dolphins 25.93
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Österr. Staats- und Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2016
Südstadt, 23. - 24.4.2016

Event 23, Men, 50m Bifins, Austrian Open Rating

Rank YB Time Pts

13. MILETO, Lorenzo 01 SpeedFish 25.96
14. RIGHI, Alessandro 00 SV Baeder 26.10
15. SCHMID, Fabian 02 SpeedFish 26.44
16. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Maxim 03 Vienna Dolphins 27.43
17. BLASCHEK, Christian 04 Vienna Dolphins 27.63
18. KEFER, Nikolaus 02 Vienna Dolphins 27.76
19. JUST, David 03 Vienna Dolphins 27.83
20. BAJWA, David 02 Vienna Dolphins 27.95
21. MAKOLA, Mateusz 04 SV Baeder 28.01
22. EGGER, Lukas 03 Tauchclub Happy Bubbles 28.53
23. BENIGNI, Guido 05 Vienna Dolphins 29.52
24. HOFSTETTER, Stephan 02 Vienna Dolphins 29.62
25. UNGER, Lorenz 05 Vienna Dolphins 29.85
26. EMROVIC, Kemal 04 SpeedFish 29.92
27. INGEGNERI, Tommaso 03 SpeedFish 29.96
28. KAPFER, Thomas 02 Arbeitersamariterbund Margareten 30.24
29. BOCEK, Nikolaus 04 Vienna Dolphins 31.80
30. SCHREITL, Ardian 07 SV Baeder 36.16
31. ALBINI, Marco 07 SpeedFish 36.26
32. HOLLE, Sebastian 07 SpeedFish 43.82
33. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Mathea 05 Vienna Dolphins 44.60

International Rating

1. UNGER, Dominik 95 FC Union Graz 20.02
Österreichischer Rekord

2. SCHMIDT, Patrik 98 Vienna Dolphins 21.46
3. KOCSIS, Marcell 01 Bacsviz-KVSC 21.88
4. SEITZ, Johannes 95 Vienna Dolphins 22.12
5. ROGLER, Gerhard 94 Vienna Dolphins 22.22
6. VYSKOCIL, Jiri 99 KSP Olomouc 22.30
7. REISER, Marco 00 FC Union Graz 22.45
8. AUGUSTIN, Samuel 99 KVS Barakuda 22.52
9. STEGER, Maximilian 98 FC Union Graz 23.33

10. JABUREK, Vojtech 01 KSP Olomouc 23.37
11. KOLONICS, Milan 02 Bacsviz-KVSC 23.95
12. EMROVIC, Kenan 03 SpeedFish 25.26
13. CELIK, Mikail 03 Vienna Dolphins 25.46
14. JANECEK, Daniel 96 SV Baeder 25.51
15. HIDASI, Zsombor 02 Vienna Dolphins 25.79
16. BASYOUNI-KHAMIS, Karim 00 SV Baeder 25.90
17. BIRO, Oliver 99 Vienna Dolphins 25.93
18. MILETO, Lorenzo 01 SpeedFish 25.96
19. RIGHI, Alessandro 00 SV Baeder 26.10
20. SCHMID, Fabian 02 SpeedFish 26.44
21. TAKAC, Peter 04 KVS Barakuda 27.18
22. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Maxim 03 Vienna Dolphins 27.43
23. BLASCHEK, Christian 04 Vienna Dolphins 27.63
24. SEHRIG, Matyas 04 KSP Olomouc 27.76

KEFER, Nikolaus 02 Vienna Dolphins 27.76
26. JUST, David 03 Vienna Dolphins 27.83
27. BAJWA, David 02 Vienna Dolphins 27.95
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Event 23, Men, 50m Bifins, International Rating

Rank YB Time Pts

28. MAKOLA, Mateusz 04 SV Baeder 28.01
29. EGGER, Lukas 03 Tauchclub Happy Bubbles 28.53
30. BENIGNI, Guido 05 Vienna Dolphins 29.52
31. HOFSTETTER, Stephan 02 Vienna Dolphins 29.62
32. UNGER, Lorenz 05 Vienna Dolphins 29.85
33. EMROVIC, Kemal 04 SpeedFish 29.92
34. INGEGNERI, Tommaso 03 SpeedFish 29.96
35. KAPFER, Thomas 02 Arbeitersamariterbund Margareten 30.24
36. BOCEK, Nikolaus 04 Vienna Dolphins 31.80
37. SCHREITL, Ardian 07 SV Baeder 36.16
38. ALBINI, Marco 07 SpeedFish 36.26
39. HOLLE, Sebastian 07 SpeedFish 43.82
40. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Mathea 05 Vienna Dolphins 44.60
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